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Rank Name
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KUBO Hanae
HENRIKSEN Marie
BIALIK Line

BAN Sonja
FARSTAD Ingvild

HAUG-HANSEN Madelen

JAKOBSEN Josefine
KANTOR Esther
KAPUSTOVA Jana
MEIXNER Anna

OSAWA Chiho
SAKAGAMI Tomoko
WEBER Janine
ALTMANN Denise
AOKI Kanae

CARLSSON Marte
CULIKOVA Janka
DALEN Andrea
DZURNAKOVA Anna
ERNST Line

HIRANO Yuka
HUMMEL Victoria
NAKAMURA Ami
OZMENA Sarma
SHISHIUCHI Miho

SROKOVA Lenka
ADACHI Yurie

AOKI Ayuko
BERG-IVERSEN Mie
BICEVSKA lize

FRANDSEN Malene
GECA-MILJONE Inese
GREGERSEN Julie
HERICHOVA Maria
HOLOS Silje

JENSEN Nicoline
KOKA lveta
KUBLINA Anna
MARTINSEN Helene
MATEJOVA Michaela

MILJONE Liga
PERSSON Josefine
PRAVLIKOVA Petra
SCHNEIDER Anna
SUZUKI Sena

TOKO Ayaka
UKITA Rui
VELICKOVA Martina

ASSIST LEADERS

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #15

No Team

21 JPN

15 DEN

11 NOR
9 AUT
8 NOR

21 NOR
5 DEN
23 AUT
6 SVK
10 AUT

12 JPN
18 JPN
15 AUT
22 AUT

5 JPN

14 NOR
18 SVK
22 NOR
14 SVK

9 DEN

17 JPN
11 AUT
23 JPN

8 LAT
22 JPN

9 SVK
11 JPN
14 JPN

5 NOR
10 LAT

DEN
LAT

DEN
SVK
NOR

-
ONDN BN

14 DEN
5 LAT
7 LAT

10 NOR

15 SVK

21 LAT
8 DEN
24 SVK
2 AUT
6 JPN

4 JPN
15 JPN
17 SVK

(Ranked by highest A/ lowest GP)

Pos GP A +/-
F 5 6 +5
F 5 5 +1
F 5 4 -2
F 5 3 0
F 5 3 -2
F 5 3 0
F 5 3 +2
F 5 3 -1
F 5 3 +3
F 5 3 +3
F 5 3 +3
F 5 3 +2
F 5 3 +7
F 5 2 0
D 5 2 +3
D 5 2 -2
F 5 2 0
F 5 2 -1
F 5 2 -2
F 5 2 -1
F 5 2 +1
F 5 2 +3
F 5 2 +2
D 5 2 -6
F 5 2 +4
F 5 2 +3
F 5 1 +2
F 5 1 0
D 5 1 +2
F 5 1 -3
D 5 1 -1
F 5 1 -6
F 5 1 -2
F 5 1 -2
D 5 1 -4
F 5 1 0
F 5 1 -3
D 5 1 -2
F 5 1 0
D 5 1 -3
F 5 1 -6
F 5 1 0
F 5 1 +3
D 5 1 0
D 5 1 +3
D 5 1 +3
F 5 1 +2
F 5 1 +1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A
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Rank Name No Team Pos
27 VERWORNER Eva-Maria 19 AUT D
27 VOLGGER Sophia 7 AUT F
27 WILLENSHOFER Julia 8 AUT F 5 1 -1
27 ZITNANSKA Gabriela 4 SVK D 5 1 +1
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward GP Number of games played
No Jersey number Pos Position +- Plus/minus net
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